Faculty and Staff Benefits

Term  College Name Email
1 2019 ASM Shawn Berman sberman@unm.edu
2 2019 Law Library [Marquita Harnett mharnett@unm.edu
3 2019 A&S Dimiter Vassilev vassilev(@unm.edu
4 2020 CULL IBran Wilkinson ™ fuilkins@unm.edu
5 2020 SOE Manuel Martinez-Ramon manel@unm.edu
Curricula (2)
Term  College Name Email
1 2019 ASM Saurabh Ahluwalia sahluwalia@unm.edu
2 2020 A&SHUM [EvaRodriguez Gonzalez 1 cvaro@unm.cdu
3 2019 A&SSCI Janet Vassilev jvassil@unm.edu
4 2020 A&SSOC colino@unm.edu
6 2019 CFA Catherine Harris cphunm@unm.edu
7 2020 CON _adelucas@salud.unm.edu
8 2019 COP Kristina Wittstrom KWittstrom@salud.unm.edu
9 2020 POPHLT Victoria C. Sanchez (Considering)  ViSanchez@salud.unm.edu
10 2020 DEN  Gary W. Cuttrell GCuttrell@salud.unm.edu
11 2019 HON  Leslie Donovan Idonovan@unm.edu
122020 ARCH  John D. Quale (seatching for replace quale@unm.edu
13 2020 SOE jjrussel@unm.edu
14 2020 LAW bach@law,unm.edu
15 2020 SOM LiReilly@salud.unm.edu
16 2020 ULL arusso(@unm.edu
24 2019 Gallup BranclMatthew Mingus mmingus@unm.edu
25 2019 Los Alamos ETom Beach tbeach@unm.edu
26 2019 Taos Branch Randi Archuleta randia@unm.edu
27 2019 Valencia CouiJustin Bendell jibendell@unm.edu
RAC (2)
Term  College Name Email
12019 COE |[Cathy Fuaging U L i@unm.edu
2 2019 CFA Gregory Moss gmoss011(@unm.edu
3 2020 A&S - HUM |Chatles Beekaell ] ek @unm.cdu
4 2019 &S - LIFE SCRobert Waide rwaide@lternet.edu
5 2020 &S -PHYS S(John K. Grey jkgrey@unm.edu
6 2020 SOE oanderoglu@unm.edu
7 2019 \&S - SOC SCWendy Hansen wilhansen@unm.edu
§ 2020  CON [JongwonlLeeMove) | JWLee@salud.unm.edu




9 2020  CFA [ARdrca POl apolli@unm.edu
10 2020 ARCH  Ane Gonzalez Lara anegonzalez(@unm.edu
11 2020 SOE Vanessa Valentin vv@unm.edu
12 2020 sOM __ [Nicilian Biw (Viove) I MeilianLiu@salud.unm.edu
Admissions and Registration (10)(6)(2)
Term  College Name Email
1 2019  Valencia _ juliaso@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Joseph Kuang-Chiu Ho khoj@unm.edu
3 2019 COE Marjorie Krebs mkrebs@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S _ csteen@unm.edu
5 2019 A&S Jason Wilby jwilby@unm.edu
6 2020 SOM jblackstone@salud.unm.edu
7 2020 SOM SJMcLaughlin@salud.unm.edu
8 2020 CFA jlau@unm.edu
9 2020 COE Deborah A. Cohen dcohen02@unm.edu
10 2020 CFA Chad P. Simons simochad@unm.edu




Budget (3)

Term College Name Email
1 2019 ASM rgary(@unm.edu
2 2021 A&S apleonmoreta@unm.edu
3 2021 A&S jchermak@unm.edu
4 2021 COE awoodrum(@unm.edu
5 2021 CFA simochad@unm.edu
6 2020 CON Angeline Delucas adelucas@salud.unm.edu
7 2021 COP _MHRoberts@salud.unm.edu
8 2021 SOA rehrenfeucht@unm.edu
9 2020 SOE Gregory Rowangould  rowangould@unm.edu
10 2019 LAW Scott Hughes hughes@law.unm.edu
11 2019 SOM Sally Fortner SFortner@salud.unm.edu
12 2021 ULL sclement@unm.edu
13 2020 A&S _ ivasquez@unm.edu
Library (16)(12)(3)
Term College Name Email
1 2021 BRANCH  Rachel A. Hewett-Beah rhbeahl@unm.edu
2 2021 ASM EC PA brody@unm.edu
3 2019 HUM sbenz@unm.edu
4 2020 HUM woodward@unm.edu
5 2019 SCI llis@unm.edu
6 2020 SCI jamdeg@unm.edu
7 2020 SOC
8§ 2020 SOC [Blizabeth Korver-Glenn ckg@unm.edu
9 2019 COE Peter Pribis pribis@unm.edu
10 2020 CFA SOA  Caroline Scruggs cscruggs@unm.edu
11 2021 CONCOP |[Alexandra M. Sible | ASible@salud.unm.edu
12 2019 SOE Walter Gerstle gerstle@unm.edu
13 2021 LAW Marquita Harnett harnett@law.unm.edu
14 2021 SOM RChristenson@salud.unm.edu
15 2019 SOM SSeifert@salud.unm.edu
16 FLEX ULL vsvihla@unm.edu
Campus Development Advisory
Term College Name Email
1 2021 COPH  Victoria C. Sanchez ViSanchez@salud.unm.edu
2 2021 SOE Gregory M. Rowangould rowangould@unm.edu
3 2020 SOM Martha J. Faulkner MFaulkner@salud.unm.edu
4 2020 A&S Barbara E. Hannan bhannan@unm.edu




5 2020 CFA Leonard S. Ney Isney@unm.edu
6 2021 SAAP  Kramer E. Woodard kwoodard@unm.edu
7 2019 SAAP  |Gabriella F Gutierrez | geutierr@unm.edu




Faculty and Staff Benefits

Term College Name Email
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3
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5
Governmental Relations
Term College Name Email
1 2020 A&S Mala Htun malahtun(@unm.edu
2 2020 CFA Pamela Viktoria Pyle pvpyle@unm.edu
3 2021 A&S Nancy lopez nlopez@unm.edu
4
5
6
7
8
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University Press
Term  College / Dep Name Email
1 2019 ULLS Katl Benedict kbene@unm.edu
2 2019 ENG Stephen Benz sbenz@unm.edu
3 2020 MUS Kristina Jacobson kmj23@unm.edu
4 2021 CCS EeviRomero " xlromero@unm.edu
5 2019 VAL Richard Melzer rmelzer@unm.edu
6 2019 SPAN Anna Maria Nogar anogar(@unm.edu
7 2020 ULCA Suzanne Schadl schadl@unm.edu
8 2020 ART Jim Stone jimstone(@unm.edu
9 2020 Museum Loa Traxler Iptraxler@unm.edu
10 2021 ENGL fjussawa@unm.edu
11 2021 ANTH ddinwood@unm.edu
12 2021 HON myrriahg@unm.edu




Information Technology (2)
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Term
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

College
ULL
CFA
CON
SOE
SOE
A&S
LAW
HSC
HSC
HSC
COE

MAIN

MAIN
ASM

FSRPC

Name

Deborah Fort
Stephen Hernandez
Tang-Tat Ng
Matios Pattichis
Helen Wearing

Mario Cruz

David S. Dixon
Han Li

Email
iwheel01l@unm.edu
debfilms@unm.edu

shhernandez@salud.unm.edu

tang(@unm.edu

pattichis@ece.unm.edu

hwearing(@unm.edu
laws@law.unm.edu
GParasher@salud.unm.edu

macruz@salud.unm.edu

tlwalker@unm.edu
bpetlman@unm.edu
ddixon@unm.edu
hanli@unm.edu




Faculty Ethics (2)

Term College Name Email
1 2019 A&S Stephen Bishop sbishop@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Kyle Fiore kfiore@unm.edu
3 2019 ASM Nick Vincent Flor nickflor@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S Patrick Manning pcm@unm.edu
5 2019 A&S Theresa Moyers tmoyers@unm.edu
6
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Teaching and Enhancement (11)(6)(3)

Term College Name Email
1 2020 VAL AR CRAVEZ I mjchavez@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Jamie Gomez jrgomez@unm.edu
3 2020 A&S Sushilla Knottenbelt sknotten(@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S Kathryn McKnight mcknight@unm.edu
5 2020 SOE Asal Naseri anaseri@unm.edu
6 2020 A&S Caleb Richardson cwr@unm.edu
7 2021 COE kersti@unm.edu
8 2021 A&S debfilms@unm.edu
9 2021 A&S kunruh1(@unm.edu

10 2020 COE afchavez@unm.edu
11 2021 SOM HRogers1@salud.unm.edu




Athletics Council

Term College Name Email
1 2020 ASM Jacqueline N. Hooc jnhood@unm.edu
2 2020 SOM Janet Poole JPoole@salud.unm.edu
3 2021 A&S msrocca@unm.edu
4 2020 COE tseidler@unm.edu
5 2021 Honors swansonr(@unm.edu
6 2020 COE Ann L. Gibson  alg@unm.edu
7 2021 SOM Ismart@salud.unm.edu
8 2019 A&S pandora@unm.edu
9 2021 CULL paulita@unm.edu
10 2020 cor MBortrego@salud.unm.edu
1 2020 CFA khtbn@unm.edu
12 2020 ASM rmahto@unm.edu
Policy (3)
Term College Name Email
1 2021 SOM Martha Muller MILMuller@salud.unm.edu
2 2019 A&S  [Kimbetly Gauderm kgaud @unm.edu
3 2019 ASM Leslie Oakes loakes@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S  Jamal Mattin drjamal@unm.edu
5 2020 LAW baum@law.unm.edu
6 2020 A&S brandzel@unm.edu
7 2020 ASM javaweera(@unm.edu
8 2021 HSC LKBrown@salud.unm.edu
9 2021 Branch lora@unm.edu
Research Policy (12)
Term College Name Email
1 2020 A&S dthunm@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S asmerom(@unm.edu
3 2021 A&S memety@unm.edu
4 2019 COE Philip Duryea duryea@unm.edu
5 2020 COE Leila Flores-Duena Iflores@unm.edu
6 2020 SOE Rafiqul Tarefder  tarefder@unm.edu
7 2021 SOE _ osinski@chtm.unm.edu
8 2020 CFA Mary Tsiongas tsiongas@unm.edu
9 2021 HSC - SDavis@salud.unm.edu
10 2019 HSC Lbanks@salud.unm.edu
11 2020 SPON RES Alexander Webb  awebb4(@unm.edu
12 2021  ULL (Cynthia Pierard  cpicrard@unm.cdu




